BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

KIT CUSCINETTI E GUARNIZIONI PER STERZO (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 22-1024)

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
FGS 650 2001 - 2007 no
F GS 650 2008 - 2008 no
F GS 650 2009 - 2012 no
F GS Dakar 650 2001 - 2007 no
GGS 650 2008 - 2015 no
G GS SertAfo 650 2008 - 2015 no
R 65 1A2 Serie 650 1978 - 1980 no
R 65 2A2 Serie 650 1980 - 1985 no
R 65 Monolever (20KW) 650 1985 - 1987 no
R 65 Monolever (35KW) 650 1986 - 1991 no
K75 750 1990 - 1995 no
K75C 750 1985 - 1988 no
K75RT 750 1989 - 1995 no
K75S 750 1985 - 1995 no
R 75/5 750 1969 - 1973 no
R 75/6 750 1973 - 1976 no
R 75/7 750 1976 - 1977 no
R 80 G/S Monolever 800 1980 - 1987 no
R 80 RT 800 1982 - 1984 no
R 80 RT Monolever 800 1985 - 1995 no
R 80 RT Monolever 800 1985 - 1995 no
R 80 ST 800 1982 - 1985 no
R 80/7 800 1977 - 1984 no
R90 S 900 1973 - 1976 no
R 90/6 900 1973 - 1976 no
K 100 1000 1984 - 1986 no
K100 LT 1000 1986 - 1991 no

RIF. OEM




BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
SHERCO
SHERCO

K 100 RS
K 100 RT

K1

R 100 CS

R 100 CS

R 100 GS (0473)
R 100 GS (0483)

R 100 GS Parigi Dakar (0474)
R 100 GS Parigi Dakar (0484)

R 100 R (247)

R 100 RS

R 100 RS

R 100 RS

R 100 RT

R 100 RT

R 100 RT Monolever
R 100 S

R 100/7T
KLT/LTSE
KLT/LT SE ABS
KRS /KRS ABS
GT Comet

GT Comet R

GV Aquila

GT Comet

GT CometR/RTTC
GV Aquila

SE 2.51 F Enduro
SE 2.51 F Enduro

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
250
250
250
650
650
650
250
250

1984 - 1992
1984 - 1988
1989 - 1992
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1984
1986 - 1990
1990 - 1994
1989 - 1990
1990 - 1996
1991 - 1995
1976 - 1979
1980 - 1984
1987 - 1992
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1984
1987 - 1995
1976 - 1980
1978 - 1978
1990 - 1996
1992 - 1997
1992 - 1996
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2004 - 2009
2004 - 2007
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2008
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2010

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

SE 2.51 F Enduro

SE 2.51 F Enduro

SX 2.51 F Cross

SE 3.0l F Enduro

SE 3.0l F Enduro

SE 4.51 F Enduro

SE 4.51 F Enduro

SE 4.51 F Enduro

SM 4.5 F Supermotard
SE 5.11 F Enduro

SE 5.11 F Enduro

SE 5.11 F Enduro

SE 5.11 F Enduro

SM 5.11 F Supermotard
SM 5.11 F Supermotard
RM

RM

RM

RM

RMX

RMX

YZ

WR

TTR

WRR 2T

WRR 2T

WRR 2T

WRR 2T

WRR 2T

250
250
250
300
300
450
450
450
450
510
510
510
510
510
510
125
125
250
250
250
250
125
200
250
250
250
250
250
250

2011 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2004 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2004 - 2008
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2012 - 2012
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
1989 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1989 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1989 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1987 - 1995
1992 - 1992
1999 - 2006
1991 - 1991
1992 - 1992
1993 - 1993
1994 - 1995
1996 - 1997

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YZ

WRR 2T

250
500

1988 - 1995
1992 - 1993

no
no




